Leadership Development Survey
Description:
Date Created: 10/12/2010 5:28:25 PM

Date Range: 10/15/2010 12:00:00 AM - 10/26/2010 11:59:00 PM

Total Respondents: 117

Q1. Are you involved in a student organization?

Count Percent
74 63.25% |——
43 36.75% ———

117 Respondents

Q2. Do you hold an office in your student organization?

Count Percent
33 44,599, e—
41 55.41% |Se—

74  Respondents

Yes

No

Yes

No

Q3. Would you be interested in a leadership development workshop series?

Count Percent
11 14.86% & Definitely yes
28 37.84% == Probably yes
26 35.14% == Uncertain
7 9.46% | Probably not
2 2.70% Definitely not

74 Respondents

Top 2 52.70% (39)
Mean 3.53
Median 4.00
Mode 4

Bottom 2 12.16% (9)

Std Deviation 0.95

Std Error 0.11

Confidence Interval @ 95% 3.31-3.74

Q4. Which of the following are areas that you would be interested in learning more about? (Check all that apply; please scroll)

Count Respondent % Response %
11 14.86% 5.50%

38 51.35% 19.00%

19 25.68% 9.50%

7 9.46% 3.50%

Gender Based Leadership

- Community Involvement

Non-Verbal Communication

Values and Vision Exploration



37 50.00% 18.50% Personality/Skills Traits

11 14.86% 550% || Dinner Etiquette

16 21.62% 800% L | Howto give a good presentation
19 25.68% 9.50% || Organizational Leadership

12 16.22% 6.00% | Understanding Group Dynamics
29 39.19% 1450% M| Motivating Others

1 1.35% 050% L | Other (please specify)

Count Percent
1 100.009% MM anagement

74  Respondents
200 Responses
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